
$197

$152

$130

$270

$185

$215

$185

$505

$420

$1,751

BEVERAGES

INDEX

WATER

Fiji Water 500 ml

Perrier Sparkling Mineral Water 330 ml

Topo Chico Mineral Water 355 ml

Fiji Water 1 l

Topo Chico Mineral Water 600 ml

Topo Chico Mineral Water 750 ml

BEERS

Pacífico Clara

Corona (Light) 

Modelo

Especial 

Modelo Negra

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
11:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m.

Uruapan
Ron Aconte 7 años, Giffard Banana, Chocolate Bitters

Oaxacan Martini
Gracias a Dios Agave Gin, Epazote, Olive Brine Dolin Extra Dry

Vermouth

Sonora Spritz
Aguamiel Bacanora, Damiana, Aperol, Lime Prosecco, Soda

Maroma
Tequila Aguila Blanco, Passionfruit, Giffard Grapefruit, Lime, Worm Salt

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Bloody Mary 

Carajillo

Daiquiri 

Margarita

Margarita Cadillac 

Mojito

Negroni

Paloma

Piña Colada

Pitcher of Margarita

Gluten Free Vegan Available All DayGF V 24

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food

borne illness. All prices are in Mexican Pesos, service charge and taxes are included (tips are excluded). 

We accept American Express, Visa, MasterCard and Room Charge as a payment methods.


