## BEVERAGES

		WATER	
	\$197	Fiji Water 500 ml	
	\$152	Perrier Sparkling Mineral Water 330 ml	
	\$130	Topo Chico Mineral Water 355 ml	
	\$270	Fiji Water 1 I	
	\$185	Topo Chico Mineral Water 600 ml	
	\$215	Topo Chico Mineral Water 750 ml	
21 11 12 11			
	\$185	BEERS	
		Pacífico Clara Corona (Light) Modelo Especial Modelo Negra	
<b>#</b>	\$505	SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 11:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m.	
	\$420	Uruapan Ron Aconte 7 años, Giffard Banana, Chocolate Bitters Oaxacan Martini Gracias a Dios Agave Gin, Epazote, Olive Brine Dolin Extra Dry Vermouth Sonora Spritz Aguamiel Bacanora, Damiana, Aperol, Lime Prosecco, Soda Maroma Tequila Aguila Blanco, Passionfruit, Giffard Grapefruit, Lime, Worm Salt	
		Bloody Mary Carajillo	

	Daiquiri Margarita Margarita Cadillac Mojito Negroni Paloma
\$1,751	Piña Colada Pitcher of Margarita
	GF Gluten Free V Vegan 24 Available All Day

INDEX

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness. All prices are in Mexican Pesos, service charge and taxes are included (tips are excluded). We accept American Express, Visa, MasterCard and Room Charge as a payment methods.